
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
553 
522 
501 
555 
518 

Name 
Valdas MIKUZIS 
Rytis GURKLYS 
Normantas LEPSYS 
Matas ZAVARSKIS 
Skaiste PRASUKAITE 

Make 
Toyota Yaris 
Toyota Yaris 
Toyota Yaris 
Toyota Yaris 
Toyota Yaris 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 
4:13.693 
4:14.306 
4:30.401 
4:32.446 
4:34.222 

Diff 

0.613 
16.708 
18.753 
20.529 

Best Tm 
39.932 
39.946 
41.301 
43.177 
43.560 

In Lap 
4 
4 
2 
5 
5 

Points 
8 
5 
4 
3 
2 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.613 

Avg. Speed 

72,371 

Best Lap Tm 

39.932 

Best Speed 

76,630 

Best Lap by 

553 - Valdas MIKUZIS 

 

Printed: 16.08.2020 15:46:36 

Secretary of the Competition: A. Drevinska 

Chief timekeeper: N. Ogorodovs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

 

Publicesanas laiks:
Protokola Nr.

NEZ BRX Round 2; LTRX Round 3 
Junior 1000 

Final 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:41:42 

Vilkyciai 0,850 km 

16.08.2020 16:20 


